Moravsky bikemaraton 2017
2017-08-26 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:18:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 78

30km
kategorie

TouristOpen 453
TouristOpen 401
Star3iZ4ci 402
TouristOpen 403
StarsiZaci 404
TouristOpen 405
TouristOpen 478
MladsiZaci 477
TouristOpen 468
TouristOpen 406
TouristOpen 407
TouristOpen 408
TouristOpen 409
TouristOpen 410
TouristOpen 411
MladsiZaci 463
PredZaci 413
TouristOpen 412
TouristOpen 470
TouristOpen 472
TouristOpen 414
TouristOpen 462
TouristOpen 400
TouristOpen 441
StarsiZaci 454
TouristOpen 415
TouristOpen 464
TouristOpen 467
TouristOpen 466
TouristOpen 473
TouristOpen 474
TouristOpen 442
TouristOpen 417
TouristOpen 416
TouristOpen 418
MladsiZaci 443
TouristOpen 465
StarsiZacky 419
TouristOpen 420
TouristOpen 421
TouristOpen 450
TouristOpen 422
TouristOpen 424
PredZaci 444
TouristOpen 475
PFedZaci 476
StarsiZaci 425
Star3iZaci 469
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL
APPL TOMAS
BURES STEPAN
BURES TOMAS
CMAKAL FRANTISEK
DOLEZAL JAROMIR
DOSTAL JAROSLAV
DOSTAL JAROSLAV
DRAPAL LADISLAV
DRASAL ZDENEK
FISNAR JAN
FRICAROVA MARTINA
HABIGEROVA RADKA
HALAMA FRANTISEK
HALAMOVA ZUZANA
HANZAL KRYSTOF
HARLENDER LUKAS
HARLENDER MICHAL
HASEK PAVEL
HEGER ALES
HEJHAL JOSEF
HETFLAJS JIRi
HLADKA DARINA
HLADKA IVANA
HLAVA TOMAS
HORNAK DUSAN
HRSTKA FRANTISEK
CHVOJKA PETR
CHVOJKOVA SARKA
JANE LUKAS
JANE VLADIMIR
JIRi POKORNY
JIRIK PETR
JIRIK VIT
KALAB ONDRE]J
KASPAR ADAM
KLEISNEROVA MARKETA
KLIMESOVA MICHAELA
KOCHOVA PAVLA
KOLAR JAN
KOUKOL TOMAS
KRUTTA DOBROSLAV
KUKLOVA MARTINA
KULIK JAN
KUNC MAREK
KUNC TOMAS
KUNERT DOMINIK
KVAPIL JAN
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stat
ESP
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

GIJON

ZABREH

DIBLA TEAM
CYKLOMORAVA

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
PA™EKLADY HROCHOVA; BRNA-ADKO

PAVLOV
PAVLOV

PREROV

ZABREH

CK KOLOKRAM

MTB HORKA

CYKLO POLACH SUMPERK
RUDA NAD MORAVOU
RUDA NAD MORAVOU
FRYDSTEIN
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
MOHELNICE

SUMPERK

SOKOL OSTA™ETA-N
BIKESPORT MOHELNICE
CYKLOMORAVA
CYKLOMORAVA

4EVER CYKLO BULIS
NAMEST NA HANE

KH TOUR - BH BIKES TEAM
GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM
SUMPERK

BLUDOV

SK SALITH SPORT, Z.S.
RAZDVATRI

RAZDVATRI

LESTINA

TRI SNECI

NO HAND

CREDO TEAM

UNITED BAKERIES
ZABREH

OLOMOUC

ZABREH

CYKLO ZOPY

CK MORAVA

GHOST TEAM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
HRABOVA

BLUDOV

start list

rocnik
1979
1981
2003
1972
2003
1974
1979
2006
1994
1962
1954
1974
1995
1962
1994
2005
2007
1972
1964
1996
1972
1982
1991
1969
2002
1958
1978
1977
1982
1995
1968
1997
1998
1963
1990
2006
1983
2004
1983
1986
1978
1960
1994
2009
1975
2009
2002
2002
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TouristOpen 1
TouristOpen 426
TouristOpen 457
TouristOpen 459
TouristOpen 427
TouristOpen 428
TouristOpen 2
TouristOpen 429
TouristOpen 445
TouristOpen 430
TouristOpen

PFedzaci 446
TouristOpen 431
PFedzaci 456
TouristOpen 455
TouristOpen 432
TouristOpen 433
TouristOpen 460
StarsiZacky 461
TouristOpen 471
TouristOpen 434
TouristOpen 458
TouristOpen 435
TouristOpen 436
TouristOpen 479
TouristOpen 447
MladsiZaci 437
TouristOpen 438
TouristOpen 439
StarsiZaci 440
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

LUBADIKA ESTHER
MALA LUCIE
MALINEK LUKAS
MARIKOVA EDITA
MRAZKOVA LUCIE
NADVORNIKOVA EVA
NECAS PAVEL
NESPORY JAN
NETKOVA TEREZA
NEUMANN MILAN
NEZNAMY ZAVODNIK
NOVAK TOMAS
NOVAKOVA KATERINA
OLSA MATYAS

RIEDL VACLAV
SOVADINOVA SONA
STUDENKA JAN
SIMCiK JAROSLAV
SIMCiKOVA SARKA
SIN LADISLAV

SVEDA LUDEK

TALIK MICHAL
TOMASEK MICHAL
TVRDONOVA JANA
VEPREK JIRI
VYHLIDAL LIBOR
ZAPLETAL JAN
ZAPLETAL ROMAN
ZATLOUKAL JIRi
ZEMENE JAKUB
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BAJKERI

ZEELANDIA

SUMPERK

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
HOLESOV

AMT TEAM

BAJKERI

SK NADORAZ
SUMPERK

CIRLIBABA

PROSIM STAV SE U CASOMIRY
ZVOLE

OLOMOUC

ZLiN

LESTINA

CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLOMORAVA
UNICOV

UNICOV

ZABREH

TRI SNECI

OLOMOUC

CREDO TEAM
OLOMOUC

LESTINA

ZABREH

KLADKY

KLADKY
POSTRELMOV
D2MONT MERIDA CYCLING TEAM

1990
1983
1999
1993
1995
1988
1990
1970
1985
1966
1960
2008
1973
2008
1939
1970
1991
1971
2003
1964
1978
1991
1991
1983
1992
1967
2005
1978
1998
2003
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